0877-6SF ABI-GV_Spec Sheet

Fixture Finish:
Glass/Shade Finish:
Materials:

Fixture Width:

Fixture Height:
Min - Max Height:

Glass Diameter:

Glass Height:
Canopy/Backplate:
Chain:

Rod:

Wire:

Bulb Type:
Wattage:

Voltage:

Install Position:

Approved Location:

* Vintage-inspired design

Antique Black Iron

Galvanized Steel
Steel
37.875”

107
37.875”

7.75

5.625”

5.25"L x 5.25"H x 0.875"E
NA

NA

10’

Incandescent, Type A

6 x 60W(M)

120

Damp Location

¢ Unique, casual vintage-inspired look
* Galvanized steel shade finish adds to the overall rustic quality

JASPER
0877-6SF ABI-GV

UPC: 84

4375110496

6 Light Semi-Flush

Perfect for homes with relaxed farmhouse décor, Jasper has the
comforting look of the olden days. The Galvanized Steel shades
and contrasting, weathered Antique Black Iron finish call to mind
humble homesteaders and rural living. Obtain that touch of casual,
vintage flare that you’ve been seeking.

Galvanized
96.2025cm

30.48cm

96.2025cm

19.685cm

14.2875cm

18.3835cm L x 13.335cm H x 2.2225cm E

NA
3.05m

Steel

Sloped Ceiling:
ADA:

Close-to-ceiling:

Bulbs Included:

Dimmable:

No
No

Yes

No

Yes
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Dimensions and specifications are approximate and based on the most current information possible at the time of publication. Golden Lighting reserves the right to make design changes and
modifications without prior notice. Golden Lighting products are UL/CUL approved. Unless otherwise noted as pending, Wattages stated are the maximum recommended; however, lower wattages may
be used. Bulbs are not included unless otherwise noted. Larger fixtures may require reinforced outlet boxes and additional support. Receipt or possession of these materials does not constitute an



