



JASPER

0877-6SF ABI-GV

UPC: 844375110496 6 Light Semi-Flush

Perfect for homes with relaxed farmhouse décor, Jasper has the comforting look of the olden days. The Galvanized Steel shades and contrasting, weathered Antique Black Iron finish call to mind humble homesteaders and rural living. Obtain that touch of casual, vintage flare that you've been seeking.

Fixture Finish:	Antique Black Iron		
Glass/Shade Finish:	Galvanized Steel		
Materials:	Steel	Galvanized Steel	
Fixture Width:	37.875"	96.2025cm	
Fixture Height:	12"	30.48cm	
Min - Max Height:	37.875"	96.2025cm	
Glass Diameter:	7.75"	19.685cm	
Glass Height:	5.625"	14.2875cm	
Canopy/Backplate:	5.25"L x 5.25"H x 0.875"E	13.335cm L x 13.335cm H x 2.2225cm E	
Chain:	NA		
Rod:	NA	NA	
Wire:	10'	3.05m	
Bulb Type:	Incandescent, Type A	Incandescent, Type A	
Wattage:	6 x 60W(M)	6 x 60W(M)	
Voltage:	120		
Install Position:			
Approved Location:	Damp Location		

Sloped Ceiling:	No
ADA:	No
Close-to-ceiling:	Yes
Bulbs Included:	No
Dimmable:	Yes

- · Vintage-inspired design
- Unique, casual vintage-inspired look
- · Galvanized steel shade finish adds to the overall rustic quality



GOLDENLIGHTING.COM | TOLL FREE: 800.277.0979 | FAX: 850.877.1346 | EMAIL: cs@goldenlighting.com